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2026 Orlando Cup Invitational
Game Point Event Orlando

Level 4 Child 2018 Jul-Dec (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 08:30am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
08:30
am 1.  USA Furmanov Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:31
am 2.  USA Rozenfeld Mia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:33
am 3.  USA Boos Victoria Prima RG 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:35
am 4.  USA Gold Emilia IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:37
am 5.  USA Gaisin Alyssa Bloom Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:39
am 6.  USA Moreno Valeria Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:41
am 7.  USA Akhmedova Asiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:42
am 8.  USA Ma Shirley Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:44
am 9.  USA Elias Valencia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:46
am 10.  USA Gemmell Anastasia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:48
am 11.  USA Kulaksizoglu Melis Prima RG 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:50
am 12.  USA Kravchuk Victoria E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:52
am 13.  USA Anikeev Aryana Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:53
am 14.  USA Furmanov Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:55
am 15.  USA Rozenfeld Mia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

08:57
am 16.  USA Boos Victoria Prima RG 2018 Level 4 R3 2

08:59
am 17.  USA Gold Emilia IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

09:01
am 18.  USA Gaisin Alyssa Bloom Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

09:03
am 19.  USA Moreno Valeria Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R2 1

09:04
am 20.  USA Akhmedova Asiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R3 2

09:06
am 21.  USA Ma Shirley Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R2 1

09:08
am 22.  USA Elias Valencia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

09:10
am 23.  USA Gemmell Anastasia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

09:12
am 24.  USA Kulaksizoglu Melis Prima RG 2018 Level 4 R3 2

09:14
am 25.  USA Kravchuk Victoria E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

09:15
am 26.  USA Anikeev Aryana Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Level 4 Child 2018 Jul-Dec & Child 2017 Oct-Dec (Floor)
02/06/2026 09:20am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:20
am 1.  USA Furmanov Amelia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:21
am 2.  USA Fedosenko Sophia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:23
am 3.  USA Rozenfeld Mia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:25
am 4.  USA Remedio Yaretzi Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:27
am 5.  USA Boos Victoria Prima RG 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:29
am 6.  USA Askerova Polina OK Rhythmic Empire 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:31
am 7.  USA Gold Emilia IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:32
am 8.  USA Ter-Azaryan Mihm Yeva SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:34
am 9.  USA Gaisin Alyssa Bloom Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:36
am 10.  USA Lakhaney Gabrielle Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:38
am 11.  USA Moreno Valeria Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:40
am 12.  USA Cucu Michelle E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:42
am 13.  USA Akhmedova Asiia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:43
am 14.  USA Gedoun Isabella Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:45
am 15.  USA Ma Shirley Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:47
am 16.  USA Purdy Milaslava Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:49
am 17.  USA Elias Valencia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:51
am 18.  USA Dimitrieva Sofia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:53
am 19.  USA Gemmell Anastasia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:54
am 20.  USA Yan Linxi Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R1 2

09:56
am 21.  USA Kulaksizoglu Melis Prima RG 2018 Level 4 R1 1

09:58
am 22.  USA Cohen Sophie Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 4 R1 2

10:00
am 23.  USA Kravchuk Victoria E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

10:02
am 24.  USA Vassilyeva Victoria Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R1 2

10:04
am 25.  USA Anikeev Aryana Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

10:05
am 26.  USA Korshun Mikella Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 2

10:07
am 27.  USA Klebanov Zoe Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R1 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Level 4 Child 2017 Oct-Dec (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 10:10am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:10
am 1.  USA Fedosenko Sophia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:11
am 2.  USA Remedio Yaretzi Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:13
am 3.  USA Askerova Polina OK Rhythmic Empire 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:15
am 4.  USA Ter-Azaryan Mihm Yeva SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:17
am 5.  USA Lakhaney Gabrielle Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:19
am 6.  USA Cucu Michelle E.K. Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:21
am 7.  USA Gedoun Isabella Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:22
am 8.  USA Purdy Milaslava Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:24
am 9.  USA Dimitrieva Sofia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:26
am 10.  USA Yan Linxi Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:28
am 11.  USA Cohen Sophie Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:30
am 12.  USA Vassilyeva Victoria Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:32
am 13.  USA Korshun Mikella Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:33
am 14.  USA Klebanov Zoe Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:35
am 15.  USA Remedio Yaretzi Miami Stars Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:37
am 16.  USA Fedosenko Sophia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:39
am 17.  USA Ter-Azaryan Mihm Yeva SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:41
am 18.  USA Askerova Polina OK Rhythmic Empire 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:43
am 19.  USA Cucu Michelle E.K. Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:44
am 20.  USA Lakhaney Gabrielle Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:46
am 21.  USA Purdy Milaslava Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:48
am 22.  USA Gedoun Isabella Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:50
am 23.  USA Yan Linxi Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:52
am 24.  USA Dimitrieva Sofia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:54
am 25.  USA Vassilyeva Victoria Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:55
am 26.  USA Cohen Sophie Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 4 R3 2

10:57
am 27.  USA Klebanov Zoe Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R2 1

10:59
am 28.  USA Korshun Mikella Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Level 4 Hope 2014, Hope 2015 & Junior 2013 (Rope, Hoop, Floor)
02/06/2026 11:10am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:10
am 1.  USA Slyvkin Sophia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:11
am 2.  USA Botvinnik Veronica OK Rhythmic Empire 2013 Level 4 R3 2

11:13
am 3.  USA Peppi Olga Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:15
am 4.  USA Mercer Jaelle Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:17
am 5.  USA Curley Lily Clotilde Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:19
am 6.  USA Uzcategui Karla Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:21
am 7.  USA Lukovych Ani Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:22
am 8.  USA Padron Alysson Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:24
am 9.  USA Levkina Eva E.K. Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:26
am 10.  USA Munoz Salomè Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:28
am 11.  USA Blau Eloise Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:30
am 12.  USA Finlinson Cosette IK school of gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:32
am 13.  USA Barron Daria Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:33
am 14.  USA Garcia-Solorzano Gretchen Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:35
am 15.  USA Brown Petra ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 4 R2 1

11:37
am 16.  USA Krutogolov Kristina Premier Gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R3 2

11:39
am 17.  USA Botvinnik Veronica OK Rhythmic Empire 2013 Level 4 R2 1

11:41
am 18.  USA Slyvkin Sophia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R3 2

11:43
am 19.  USA Mercer Jaelle Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 4 R2 1

11:44
am 20.  USA Peppi Olga Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 4 R3 2

11:46
am 21.  USA Uzcategui Karla Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 4 R2 1

11:48
am 22.  USA Curley Lily Clotilde Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R3 2

11:50
am 23.  USA Padron Alysson Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 4 R2 1

11:52
am 24.  USA Lukovych Ani Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 4 R3 2

11:54
am 25.  USA Munoz Salomè Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R2 1

11:55
am 26.  USA Levkina Eva E.K. Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 4 R3 2

11:57
am 27.  USA Finlinson Cosette IK school of gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R2 1

11:59
am 28.  USA Blau Eloise Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:01
pm 29.  USA Garcia-Solorzano Gretchen Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 4 R2 1

12:03
pm 30.  USA Barron Daria Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 4 R3 2

12:05
pm 31.  USA Krutogolov Kristina Premier Gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R2 1

12:06
pm 32.  USA Brown Petra ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 4 R3 2

12:08
pm 33.  USA Slyvkin Sophia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:10
pm 34.  USA Botvinnik Veronica OK Rhythmic Empire 2013 Level 4 R1 2

12:12
pm 35.  USA Peppi Olga Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:14
pm 36.  USA Mercer Jaelle Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 4 R1 2

12:16
pm 37.  USA Curley Lily Clotilde Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:17
pm 38.  USA Uzcategui Karla Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 4 R1 2

12:19
pm 39.  USA Lukovych Ani Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:21
pm 40.  USA Padron Alysson Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 4 R1 2

12:23
pm 41.  USA Levkina Eva E.K. Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:25
pm 42.  USA Munoz Salomè Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R1 2

12:27
pm 43.  USA Blau Eloise Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:28
pm 44.  USA Finlinson Cosette IK school of gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R1 2

12:30
pm 45.  USA Barron Daria Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:32
pm 46.  USA Garcia-Solorzano Gretchen Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 4 R1 2

12:34
pm 47.  USA Brown Petra ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 4 R1 1

12:36
pm 48.  USA Krutogolov Kristina Premier Gymnastics 2014 Level 4 R1 2
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Level 4 Child 2018 Jan-Jun (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 01:15pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
01:15
pm 1.  USA Weigand McCory Nevena Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:16
pm 2.  USA Salazar Nadia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:18
pm 3.  USA Khachatrian Sara SK Rhythmic Academy 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:20
pm 4.  USA Altay Lara Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:22
pm 5.  USA Hoff Theodora Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:24
pm 6.  USA Kim Leia Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:26
pm 7.  USA De Freitas Samantha Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:27
pm 8.  USA Lubin Alisa Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:29
pm 9.  USA Yaremii Zlata SK Rhythmic Academy 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:31
pm 10.  USA Zehra Sezen Melissa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:33
pm 11.  USA Cabrera Sofia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:35
pm 12.  USA Kagan Victoria Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:37
pm 13.  USA Hao Ella Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:38
pm 14.  USA Bravo Danielle Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:40
pm 15.  USA Howard Xanderlee Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:42
pm 16.  USA Weigand McCory Nevena Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:44
pm 17.  USA Salazar Nadia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:46
pm 18.  USA Khachatrian Sara SK Rhythmic Academy 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:48
pm 19.  USA Altay Lara Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:49
pm 20.  USA Hoff Theodora Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:51
pm 21.  USA Kim Leia Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:53
pm 22.  USA De Freitas Samantha Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:55
pm 23.  USA Lubin Alisa Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2018 Level 4 R2 1

01:57
pm 24.  USA Yaremii Zlata SK Rhythmic Academy 2018 Level 4 R3 2

01:59
pm 25.  USA Zehra Sezen Melissa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R2 1

02:00
pm 26.  USA Cabrera Sofia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

02:02
pm 27.  USA Kagan Victoria Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2018 Level 4 R2 1

02:04
pm 28.  USA Hao Ella Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
02:06
pm 29.  USA Bravo Danielle Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R2 1

02:08
pm 30.  USA Howard Xanderlee Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R3 2
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Level 4 Child 2018 Jan-Jun & Child 2016 Oct-Dec (Floor)
02/06/2026 02:15pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
02:15
pm 1.  USA Weigand McCory Nevena Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:16
pm 2.  USA Lin Sophia Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:18
pm 3.  USA Salazar Nadia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:20
pm 4.  USA Valigun Katalina Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:22
pm 5.  USA Khachatrian Sara SK Rhythmic Academy 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:24
pm 6.  USA Farina Arami Anna Bessonova’s school 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:26
pm 7.  USA Altay Lara Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:27
pm 8.  USA Goto Yuri Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:29
pm 9.  USA Hoff Theodora Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:31
pm 10.  USA Valtcheva Victoria Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:33
pm 11.  USA Kim Leia Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:35
pm 12.  USA Uralova Leyla Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:37
pm 13.  USA De Freitas Samantha Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:38
pm 14.  USA Tanaka Hinaco Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:40
pm 15.  USA Lubin Alisa Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:42
pm 16.  USA Chien Bailey Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:44
pm 17.  USA Yaremii Zlata SK Rhythmic Academy 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:46
pm 18.  USA Salazar Vivian Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:48
pm 19.  USA Zehra Sezen Melissa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:49
pm 20.  USA Kawanami Ayame Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:51
pm 21.  USA Cabrera Sofia Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:53
pm 22.  USA Ingram Royce Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:55
pm 23.  USA Kagan Victoria Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2018 Level 4 R1 1

02:57
pm 24.  USA Chaparro Emma Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 4 R1 2

02:59
pm 25.  USA Hao Ella Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

03:00
pm 26.  USA Bravo Danielle Alagymnastics 2018 Level 4 R1 1

03:02
pm 27.  USA Howard Xanderlee Boston Rhythmic 2018 Level 4 R1 1

Kathy Archbold
Draft



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 29.11.2025 20:34:00 Page 9

Level 4 Child 2016 Oct-Dec (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 03:10pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
03:10
pm 1.  USA Lin Sophia Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:11
pm 2.  USA Valigun Katalina Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:13
pm 3.  USA Farina Arami Anna Bessonova’s school 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:15
pm 4.  USA Goto Yuri Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:17
pm 5.  USA Valtcheva Victoria Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:19
pm 6.  USA Uralova Leyla Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:21
pm 7.  USA Tanaka Hinaco Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:22
pm 8.  USA Chien Bailey Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:24
pm 9.  USA Salazar Vivian Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:26
pm 10.  USA Kawanami Ayame Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:28
pm 11.  USA Ingram Royce Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:30
pm 12.  USA Chaparro Emma Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:32
pm 13.  USA Valigun Katalina Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:33
pm 14.  USA Lin Sophia Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:35
pm 15.  USA Goto Yuri Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:37
pm 16.  USA Farina Arami Anna Bessonova’s school 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:39
pm 17.  USA Uralova Leyla Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:41
pm 18.  USA Valtcheva Victoria Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:43
pm 19.  USA Chien Bailey Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:44
pm 20.  USA Tanaka Hinaco Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:46
pm 21.  USA Kawanami Ayame Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:48
pm 22.  USA Salazar Vivian Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 4 R3 2

03:50
pm 23.  USA Chaparro Emma Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 4 R2 1

03:52
pm 24.  USA Ingram Royce Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Level 4 Child 2019-2020 (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 04:00pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
04:00
pm 1.  USA Pryhodko Kristina Anna Bessonova’s school 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:01
pm 2.  USA Martirosyan Ilana Rhythmic Art 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:03
pm 3.  USA Kurtsevich Louiza IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:05
pm 4.  USA Vilotnik Mila Rhythmic Art 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:07
pm 5.  USA Khramushina Emma Premier Gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:09
pm 6.  USA Konakhava Stephania Premier Gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:11
pm 7.  USA Prestigiacomo Emily IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:12
pm 8.  USA Kovaleva Monica IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:14
pm 9.  USA Chicicov Sofia Anna Bessonova’s school 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:16
pm 10.  USA Nechytailo Mikaela Anna Bessonova’s school 2020 Level 4 R3 2

04:18
pm 11.  USA Martirosyan Ilana Rhythmic Art 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:20
pm 12.  USA Pryhodko Kristina Anna Bessonova’s school 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:22
pm 13.  USA Vilotnik Mila Rhythmic Art 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:23
pm 14.  USA Kurtsevich Louiza IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:25
pm 15.  USA Konakhava Stephania Premier Gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:27
pm 16.  USA Khramushina Emma Premier Gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:29
pm 17.  USA Kovaleva Monica IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R2 1

04:31
pm 18.  USA Prestigiacomo Emily IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R3 2

04:33
pm 19.  USA Nechytailo Mikaela Anna Bessonova’s school 2020 Level 4 R2 1

04:34
pm 20.  USA Chicicov Sofia Anna Bessonova’s school 2019 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Level 4 Child 2019-2020 & Child 2016 Jan-Sep (Floor)
02/06/2026 04:40pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
04:40
pm 1.  USA Martirosyan Ilana Rhythmic Art 2019 Level 4 R1 1

04:41
pm 2.  USA Degraeve-Willis Lilah Alagymnastics 2016 Level 4 R1 2

04:43
pm 3.  USA Pryhodko Kristina Anna Bessonova’s school 2019 Level 4 R1 1

04:45
pm 4.  USA Zurkiya Alya Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R1 2

04:47
pm 5.  USA Vilotnik Mila Rhythmic Art 2019 Level 4 R1 1

04:49
pm 6.  USA Gunko Mia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 4 R1 2

04:51
pm 7.  USA Kurtsevich Louiza IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R1 1

04:52
pm 8.  USA Klein Anna Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R1 2

04:54
pm 9.  USA Konakhava Stephania Premier Gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R1 1

04:56
pm 10.  USA Spits Emily Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R1 2

04:58
pm 11.  USA Khramushina Emma Premier Gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R1 1

05:00
pm 12.  USA Liu Chloe E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R1 2

05:02
pm 13.  USA Kovaleva Monica IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R1 1

05:03
pm 14.  USA Gegechkori Salome Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 4 R1 2

05:05
pm 15.  USA Prestigiacomo Emily IK school of gymnastics 2019 Level 4 R1 1

05:07
pm 16.  USA Omeliukh Anastasiia E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R1 2

05:09
pm 17.  USA Nechytailo Mikaela Anna Bessonova’s school 2020 Level 4 R1 1

05:11
pm 18.  USA Rivera Cara OK Rhythmic Empire 2016 Level 4 R1 2

05:13
pm 19.  USA Chicicov Sofia Anna Bessonova’s school 2019 Level 4 R1 1

05:14
pm 20.  USA Sousa Giovanna Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R1 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Level 4 Child 2016 Jan-Sep (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 05:20pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
05:20
pm 1.  USA Degraeve-Willis Lilah Alagymnastics 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:21
pm 2.  USA Zurkiya Alya Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:23
pm 3.  USA Gunko Mia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:25
pm 4.  USA Klein Anna Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:27
pm 5.  USA Spits Emily Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:29
pm 6.  USA Liu Chloe E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:31
pm 7.  USA Gegechkori Salome Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:32
pm 8.  USA Omeliukh Anastasiia E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:34
pm 9.  USA Rivera Cara OK Rhythmic Empire 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:36
pm 10.  USA Sousa Giovanna Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:38
pm 11.  USA Zurkiya Alya Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:40
pm 12.  USA Degraeve-Willis Lilah Alagymnastics 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:42
pm 13.  USA Klein Anna Prima RG 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:43
pm 14.  USA Gunko Mia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:45
pm 15.  USA Liu Chloe E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:47
pm 16.  USA Spits Emily Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:49
pm 17.  USA Omeliukh Anastasiia E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:51
pm 18.  USA Gegechkori Salome Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 4 R3 2

05:53
pm 19.  USA Sousa Giovanna Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 4 R2 1

05:54
pm 20.  USA Rivera Cara OK Rhythmic Empire 2016 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
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Level 4 Child 2017 Jan-Apr (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 06:30pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
06:30
pm 1.  USA Li April Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:31
pm 2.  USA Akram Yasmina Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:33
pm 3.  USA Santolalla Olivia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:35
pm 4.  USA Savin Audrey Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:37
pm 5.  USA Khudiakova Anastasiia Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:39
pm 6.  USA Delgado Jimena Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:41
pm 7.  USA Salas Natalia Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:42
pm 8.  USA He Jillian Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:44
pm 9.  USA Sa-onoy Riley ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:46
pm 10.  USA Zinger Sara IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:48
pm 11.  USA Dzonyk Milana SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:50
pm 12.  USA Tymchyna Nicole SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:52
pm 13.  USA Gold Emily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:53
pm 14.  USA Li April Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:55
pm 15.  USA Akram Yasmina Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R2 1

06:57
pm 16.  USA Santolalla Olivia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

06:59
pm 17.  USA Savin Audrey Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

07:01
pm 18.  USA Khudiakova Anastasiia Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

07:03
pm 19.  USA Delgado Jimena Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

07:04
pm 20.  USA Salas Natalia Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R3 2

07:06
pm 21.  USA He Jillian Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R2 1

07:08
pm 22.  USA Sa-onoy Riley ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

07:10
pm 23.  USA Zinger Sara IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

07:12
pm 24.  USA Dzonyk Milana SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

07:14
pm 25.  USA Tymchyna Nicole SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

07:15
pm 26.  USA Gold Emily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
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Level 4 Child 2017 Jan-Apr & Child 2017 May-Sep (Floor)
02/06/2026 07:20pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
07:20
pm 1.  USA Li April Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:21
pm 2.  USA Pan Catherine Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:23
pm 3.  USA Akram Yasmina Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:25
pm 4.  USA Zhou Nora ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:27
pm 5.  USA Santolalla Olivia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:29
pm 6.  USA Ibrahim Celine Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:31
pm 7.  USA Savin Audrey Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:32
pm 8.  USA Xue Anna Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:34
pm 9.  USA Khudiakova Anastasiia Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:36
pm 10.  USA Gonzalez Eva Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:38
pm 11.  USA Delgado Jimena Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:40
pm 12.  USA Ruta Sofia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:42
pm 13.  USA Salas Natalia Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:43
pm 14.  USA Miller Audrey Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:45
pm 15.  USA He Jillian Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:47
pm 16.  USA Villa Evelyn OK Rhythmic Empire 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:49
pm 17.  USA Sa-onoy Riley ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:51
pm 18.  USA Munden Rose Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:53
pm 19.  USA Zinger Sara IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:54
pm 20.  USA Chamara Solomiia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R1 2

07:56
pm 21.  USA Dzonyk Milana SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 1

07:58
pm 22.  USA Tereshchenko Olivia Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R1 2

08:00
pm 23.  USA Tymchyna Nicole SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 4 R1 1

08:02
pm 24.  USA Dzebo Ayla Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R1 2

08:04
pm 25.  USA Gold Emily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 4 R1 1

08:05
pm 26.  USA Lee Mia Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R1 2

Kathy Archbold
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Level 4 Child 2017 May-Sep (Rope & Hoop)
02/06/2026 08:10pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
08:10
pm 1.  USA Pan Catherine Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:11
pm 2.  USA Zhou Nora ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:13
pm 3.  USA Ibrahim Celine Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:15
pm 4.  USA Xue Anna Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:17
pm 5.  USA Gonzalez Eva Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:19
pm 6.  USA Ruta Sofia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:21
pm 7.  USA Miller Audrey Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:22
pm 8.  USA Villa Evelyn OK Rhythmic Empire 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:24
pm 9.  USA Munden Rose Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:26
pm 10.  USA Chamara Solomiia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:28
pm 11.  USA Tereshchenko Olivia Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:30
pm 12.  USA Dzebo Ayla Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:32
pm 13.  USA Lee Mia Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:33
pm 14.  USA Pan Catherine Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:35
pm 15.  USA Zhou Nora ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:37
pm 16.  USA Ibrahim Celine Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:39
pm 17.  USA Xue Anna Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:41
pm 18.  USA Gonzalez Eva Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:43
pm 19.  USA Ruta Sofia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:44
pm 20.  USA Miller Audrey Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:46
pm 21.  USA Villa Evelyn OK Rhythmic Empire 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:48
pm 22.  USA Munden Rose Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:50
pm 23.  USA Chamara Solomiia Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:52
pm 24.  USA Tereshchenko Olivia Alagymnastics 2017 Level 4 R3 2

08:54
pm 25.  USA Dzebo Ayla Prima RG 2017 Level 4 R2 1

08:55
pm 26.  USA Lee Mia Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 4 R3 2

Kathy Archbold
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Level 3 - Subgroup 1 (IK, BOS, TBR, NEL, MIA)
02/07/2026 08:30am

Start # Country Side A Score A Side B Score B Club Category App
08:30
am 1.  USA Frezza Aurora Boguslavskaya Maria IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:32
am 2.  USA Fattahov Nicole Iskapa Mika IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:35
am 3.  USA Kovalchuk Nicole Lustova Afina IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:37
am 4.  USA Pimkina Victoria Laria-Csanyi Luciana Boston Rhythmic Level 3 R1

08:40
am 5.  USA Burkot Nicole Tsysar Sophia IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:42
am 6.  USA Mukminev Emily Ankudinova Elena IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:45
am 7.  USA St. Joas Xandryah Tampa Bay Rhythmics Level 3 R1

08:47
am 8.  USA Yakovleva Mariia Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:50
am 9.  USA Maldonado Maria Jose Miami Stars Gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:52
am 10.  USA Malahov Alice Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:55
am 11.  USA Kochura Kira IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R1

08:57
am 12.  USA Zhang Chloe Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics Level 3 R1

09:00
am 13.  USA Lorenzo Yvonne Tampa Bay Rhythmics Level 3 R1

09:02
am 14.  USA Frezza Aurora Boguslavskaya Maria IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:05
am 15.  USA Fattahov Nicole Iskapa Mika IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:07
am 16.  USA Kovalchuk Nicole Lustova Afina IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:10
am 17.  USA Pimkina Victoria Laria-Csanyi Luciana Boston Rhythmic Level 3 R2

09:12
am 18.  USA Burkot Nicole Tsysar Sophia IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:15
am 19.  USA Mukminev Emily Ankudinova Elena IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:17
am 20.  USA St. Joas Xandryah Tampa Bay Rhythmics Level 3 R2

09:20
am 21.  USA Yakovleva Mariia Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:22
am 22.  USA Maldonado Maria Jose Miami Stars Gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:25
am 23.  USA Malahov Alice Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:27
am 24.  USA Kochura Kira IK school of gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:30
am 25.  USA Zhang Chloe Nely’s School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics Level 3 R2

09:32
am 26.  USA Lorenzo Yvonne Tampa Bay Rhythmics Level 3 R2

Kathy Archbold
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Level 3 - Subgroup 2 (PRE, SFX, FGA, OKR, EK)
02/07/2026 09:40am

Start # Country Side A Score A Side B Score B Club Category App
09:40
am 1.  USA Bigatao Nicole Mirzaeva Aisha Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R1

09:42
am 2.  USA Jasmine Portillo Azalia Atanassov Eva Sonya Flex Academy Level 3 R1

09:45
am 3.  USA Ovsyanova Alisa Laza Sophia Florida Gymnastics

Academy Level 3 R1

09:47
am 4.  USA Gavrilova Sarula Durand Alizya Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R1

09:50
am 5.  USA Abdrakhmanova Malika Simon-Bent

Evangeline Sonya Flex Academy Level 3 R1

09:52
am 6.  USA Ivshina Valeria Da Silva Rebekah OK Rhythmic Empire Level 3 R1

09:55
am 7.  USA Cazacu Mia Sousa Penelope Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R1

09:57
am 8.  USA Potter Lola Claudeanos Maria

(Masha) Sonya Flex Academy Level 3 R1

10:00
am 9.  USA Bizhko Victoria E.K. Academy of

Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R1

10:02
am 10.  USA Santiago Stella OK Rhythmic Empire Level 3 R1

10:05
am 11.  USA Chen Sylvia E.K. Academy of

Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R1

10:07
am 12.  USA Krausman Milana Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R1

10:10
am 13.  USA Yu Estelle E.K. Academy of

Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R1

10:12
am 14.  USA Rom Olivia Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R1

10:15
am 15.  USA Bigatao Nicole Mirzaeva Aisha Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:17
am 16.  USA Jasmine Portillo Azalia Atanassov Eva Sonya Flex Academy Level 3 R2

10:20
am 17.  USA Ovsyanova Alisa Laza Sophia Florida Gymnastics

Academy Level 3 R2

10:22
am 18.  USA Gavrilova Sarula Durand Alizya Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:25
am 19.  USA Abdrakhmanova Malika Simon-Bent

Evangeline Sonya Flex Academy Level 3 R2

10:27
am 20.  USA Ivshina Valeria Da Silva Rebekah OK Rhythmic Empire Level 3 R2

10:30
am 21.  USA Cazacu Mia Sousa Penelope Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:32
am 22.  USA Potter Lola Claudeanos Maria

(Masha) Sonya Flex Academy Level 3 R2

10:35
am 23.  USA Bizhko Victoria E.K. Academy of

Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:37
am 24.  USA Santiago Stella OK Rhythmic Empire Level 3 R2

10:40
am 25.  USA Chen Sylvia E.K. Academy of

Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:42
am 26.  USA Krausman Milana Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:45
am 27.  USA Yu Estelle E.K. Academy of

Rhythmic Gymnastics Level 3 R2

10:47
am 28.  USA Rom Olivia Premier Gymnastics Level 3 R2

Kathy Archbold
Draft



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 29.11.2025 20:34:00 Page 18

Level 3 - Subgroup 3 (BLM, ALA, FRE, SK)
02/07/2026 10:55am

Start # Country Side A Score A Side B Score B Club Category App
10:55
am 1.  USA Kolko Mila Carlson Arielle Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R1

10:57
am 2.  USA Collura Abigail Vukadinovic Aria Alagymnastics Level 3 R1

11:00
am 3.  USA Chu Serena Nikam Rujula Freedom Academy Level 3 R1

11:02
am 4.  USA Mats Margaret Geylik Eleanora Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:05
am 5.  USA Rodriguez Emerie Cowan Ahva Alagymnastics Level 3 R1

11:07
am 6.  USA Penzenyk Nicole Yucel Mila Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:10
am 7.  USA Oganesean Alisa Alagymnastics Level 3 R1

11:12
am 8.  USA Hillegas Amalia Freedom Academy Level 3 R1

11:15
am 9.  USA Morari Nicole Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:17
am 10.  USA Kosman-Rymskyy

Amelia-Rose Freedom Academy Level 3 R1

11:20
am 11.  USA Ter-Azaryan Mihm

Sofi SK Rhythmic Academy Level 3 R1

11:22
am 12.  USA Guner Elif Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R1

11:25
am 13.  USA Hii Megan SK Rhythmic Academy Level 3 R1

11:27
am 14.  USA Kolko Mila Carlson Arielle Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:30
am 15.  USA Collura Abigail Vukadinovic Aria Alagymnastics Level 3 R2

11:32
am 16.  USA Chu Serena Nikam Rujula Freedom Academy Level 3 R2

11:35
am 17.  USA Mats Margaret Geylik Eleanora Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:37
am 18.  USA Rodriguez Emerie Cowan Ahva Alagymnastics Level 3 R2

11:40
am 19.  USA Penzenyk Nicole Yucel Mila Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:42
am 20.  USA Oganesean Alisa Alagymnastics Level 3 R2

11:45
am 21.  USA Hillegas Amalia Freedom Academy Level 3 R2

11:47
am 22.  USA Morari Nicole Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:50
am 23.  USA Kosman-Rymskyy

Amelia-Rose Freedom Academy Level 3 R2

11:52
am 24.  USA Ter-Azaryan Mihm

Sofi SK Rhythmic Academy Level 3 R2

11:55
am 25.  USA Guner Elif Bloom Gymnastics Level 3 R2

11:57
am 26.  USA Hii Megan SK Rhythmic Academy Level 3 R2

Kathy Archbold
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Level 5 Child 2017 Sep-Dec
02/07/2026 12:40pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:40
pm 1.  USA Wan Sophie Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R1 1

12:41
pm 2.  USA Chernyshov Mia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R2 2

12:43
pm 3.  USA Molina Elizaveta IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

12:45
pm 4.  USA Luchkiv Anastasiia SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

12:47
pm 5.  USA Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

12:49
pm 6.  USA Raykis Zoey SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

12:51
pm 7.  USA Malynovych Daniela Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

12:53
pm 8.  USA Fironova Alisa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

12:55
pm 9.  USA Shamina Alisa IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

12:57
pm 10.  USA Davydov Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R2 2

12:59
pm 11.  USA Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:00
pm 12.  USA Demitova Ariella Rising Star Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:02
pm 13.  USA Zimmerman Ariana ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:04
pm 14.  USA Fahmy Lorraine Rhythmic Life 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:06
pm 15.  USA Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:08
pm 16.  USA Crawford Maddie Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:10
pm 17.  USA Chernyshov Mia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:12
pm 18.  USA Wan Sophie Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:14
pm 19.  USA Luchkiv Anastasiia SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:16
pm 20.  USA Molina Elizaveta IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:18
pm 21.  USA Raykis Zoey SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:19
pm 22.  USA Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:21
pm 23.  USA Fironova Alisa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:23
pm 24.  USA Malynovych Daniela Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:25
pm 25.  USA Davydov Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:27
pm 26.  USA Shamina Alisa IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:29
pm 27.  USA Demitova Ariella Rising Star Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:31
pm 28.  USA Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

Kathy Archbold
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
01:33
pm 29.  USA Fahmy Lorraine Rhythmic Life 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:35
pm 30.  USA Zimmerman Ariana ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:37
pm 31.  USA Crawford Maddie Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 5 R1 1

01:38
pm 32.  USA Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

01:40
pm 33.  USA Wan Sophie Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R3 1

01:42
pm 34.  USA Chernyshov Mia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R4 2

01:44
pm 35.  USA Molina Elizaveta IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

01:46
pm 36.  USA Luchkiv Anastasiia SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

01:48
pm 37.  USA Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

01:50
pm 38.  USA Raykis Zoey SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

01:52
pm 39.  USA Malynovych Daniela Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

01:54
pm 40.  USA Fironova Alisa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

01:56
pm 41.  USA Shamina Alisa IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

01:57
pm 42.  USA Davydov Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R4 2

01:59
pm 43.  USA Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:01
pm 44.  USA Demitova Ariella Rising Star Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:03
pm 45.  USA Zimmerman Ariana ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:05
pm 46.  USA Fahmy Lorraine Rhythmic Life 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:07
pm 47.  USA Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:09
pm 48.  USA Crawford Maddie Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:11
pm 49.  USA Chernyshov Mia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:13
pm 50.  USA Wan Sophie Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:15
pm 51.  USA Luchkiv Anastasiia SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:16
pm 52.  USA Molina Elizaveta IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:18
pm 53.  USA Raykis Zoey SK Rhythmic Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:20
pm 54.  USA Emelina Vasilisa Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:22
pm 55.  USA Fironova Alisa Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:24
pm 56.  USA Malynovych Daniela Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:26
pm 57.  USA Davydov Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R3 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
02:28
pm 58.  USA Shamina Alisa IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:30
pm 59.  USA Demitova Ariella Rising Star Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:32
pm 60.  USA Delgado Miah Sonya Flex Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:34
pm 61.  USA Fahmy Lorraine Rhythmic Life 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:35
pm 62.  USA Zimmerman Ariana ANS Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

02:37
pm 63.  USA Crawford Maddie Boston Rhythmic 2017 Level 5 R3 1

02:39
pm 64.  USA Dzhychko Nina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2017 Apr-Jun
02/07/2026 02:50pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
02:50
pm 1.  USA Shelkovnikov Marina Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

02:51
pm 2.  USA Krampf Gabriella Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R2 2

02:53
pm 3.  USA Sciapin Milana Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R1 1

02:55
pm 4.  USA Sawka Anna Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

02:57
pm 5.  USA Mazour Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

02:59
pm 6.  USA Barsky Lexa Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:01
pm 7.  USA Kogan Cleopatra Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:03
pm 8.  USA Tonkovskyy Alisa Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:05
pm 9.  USA Shelkovnikov Anastasia Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:07
pm 10.  USA Tsydypova Ariuna E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:09
pm 11.  USA Cheng Chloe Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:10
pm 12.  USA Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:12
pm 13.  USA Gorbunova Stella IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:14
pm 14.  USA Shelkovnikov Marina Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:16
pm 15.  USA Krampf Gabriella Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:18
pm 16.  USA Sciapin Milana Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:20
pm 17.  USA Sawka Anna Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:22
pm 18.  USA Mazour Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:24
pm 19.  USA Barsky Lexa Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:26
pm 20.  USA Kogan Cleopatra Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:28
pm 21.  USA Tonkovskyy Alisa Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:29
pm 22.  USA Shelkovnikov Anastasia Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:31
pm 23.  USA Tsydypova Ariuna E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:33
pm 24.  USA Cheng Chloe Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:35
pm 25.  USA Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

03:37
pm 26.  USA Gorbunova Stella IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

03:39
pm 27.  USA Shelkovnikov Marina Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

03:41
pm 28.  USA Krampf Gabriella Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R4 2

Kathy Archbold
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
03:43
pm 29.  USA Sciapin Milana Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R3 1

03:45
pm 30.  USA Sawka Anna Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

03:47
pm 31.  USA Mazour Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

03:48
pm 32.  USA Barsky Lexa Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

03:50
pm 33.  USA Kogan Cleopatra Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R3 1

03:52
pm 34.  USA Tonkovskyy Alisa Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

03:54
pm 35.  USA Shelkovnikov Anastasia Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

03:56
pm 36.  USA Tsydypova Ariuna E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

03:58
pm 37.  USA Cheng Chloe Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:00
pm 38.  USA Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:02
pm 39.  USA Gorbunova Stella IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:04
pm 40.  USA Shelkovnikov Marina Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:06
pm 41.  USA Krampf Gabriella Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:07
pm 42.  USA Sciapin Milana Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:09
pm 43.  USA Sawka Anna Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:11
pm 44.  USA Mazour Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:13
pm 45.  USA Barsky Lexa Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:15
pm 46.  USA Kogan Cleopatra Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:17
pm 47.  USA Tonkovskyy Alisa Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:19
pm 48.  USA Shelkovnikov Anastasia Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:21
pm 49.  USA Tsydypova Ariuna E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:23
pm 50.  USA Cheng Chloe Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

04:25
pm 51.  USA Azanova Geneva Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

04:26
pm 52.  USA Gorbunova Stella IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2017 Jul-Aug
02/07/2026 04:35pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
04:35
pm 1.  USA Pacheco Victoria Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:36
pm 2.  USA Aksert Eliana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

04:38
pm 3.  USA Palmer Olivia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:40
pm 4.  USA Primak Polina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

04:42
pm 5.  USA Pekacka Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:44
pm 6.  USA Koonin Hailey Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

04:46
pm 7.  USA Sapa Yaroslava IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:48
pm 8.  USA Vlasova Evelyn E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

04:50
pm 9.  USA Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:52
pm 10.  USA Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

04:54
pm 11.  USA Yarmuratiy Alexandra Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:55
pm 12.  USA Bond Nicole Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

04:57
pm 13.  USA Wang Chelsea Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R1 1

04:59
pm 14.  USA Yermolenko Leia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:01
pm 15.  USA Rosemblat Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:03
pm 16.  USA Portugese Adriana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:05
pm 17.  USA Aksert Eliana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:07
pm 18.  USA Pacheco Victoria Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:09
pm 19.  USA Primak Polina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:11
pm 20.  USA Palmer Olivia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:13
pm 21.  USA Koonin Hailey Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:14
pm 22.  USA Pekacka Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:16
pm 23.  USA Vlasova Evelyn E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:18
pm 24.  USA Sapa Yaroslava IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:20
pm 25.  USA Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:22
pm 26.  USA Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:24
pm 27.  USA Bond Nicole Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:26
pm 28.  USA Yarmuratiy Alexandra Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R2 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
05:28
pm 29.  USA Yermolenko Leia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:30
pm 30.  USA Wang Chelsea Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:32
pm 31.  USA Portugese Adriana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

05:33
pm 32.  USA Rosemblat Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

05:35
pm 33.  USA Pacheco Victoria Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

05:37
pm 34.  USA Aksert Eliana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

05:39
pm 35.  USA Palmer Olivia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R3 1

05:41
pm 36.  USA Primak Polina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

05:43
pm 37.  USA Pekacka Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R3 1

05:45
pm 38.  USA Koonin Hailey Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

05:47
pm 39.  USA Sapa Yaroslava IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

05:49
pm 40.  USA Vlasova Evelyn E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

05:51
pm 41.  USA Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

05:52
pm 42.  USA Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

05:54
pm 43.  USA Yarmuratiy Alexandra Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R3 1

05:56
pm 44.  USA Bond Nicole Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

05:58
pm 45.  USA Wang Chelsea Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:00
pm 46.  USA Yermolenko Leia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:02
pm 47.  USA Rosemblat Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:04
pm 48.  USA Portugese Adriana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:06
pm 49.  USA Aksert Eliana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:08
pm 50.  USA Pacheco Victoria Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:10
pm 51.  USA Primak Polina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:11
pm 52.  USA Palmer Olivia Anna Bessonova’s school 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:13
pm 53.  USA Koonin Hailey Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:15
pm 54.  USA Pekacka Olivia Rhythmic Art 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:17
pm 55.  USA Vlasova Evelyn E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:19
pm 56.  USA Sapa Yaroslava IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:21
pm 57.  USA Machuca Emilia Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
06:23
pm 58.  USA Obukhova Ivietta Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:25
pm 59.  USA Bond Nicole Alagymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:27
pm 60.  USA Yarmuratiy Alexandra Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:29
pm 61.  USA Yermolenko Leia Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:30
pm 62.  USA Wang Chelsea Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2017 Level 5 R4 2

06:32
pm 63.  USA Portugese Adriana IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

06:34
pm 64.  USA Rosemblat Hannah Bloom Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2017 Jan-Mar & Junior 2012-2013
02/07/2026 07:10pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
07:10
pm 1.  USA Sugrobova Maria IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:11
pm 2.  USA Londono Maya Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:13
pm 3.  USA Liu Hannah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:15
pm 4.  USA Colon Lusmeily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:17
pm 5.  USA Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:19
pm 6.  USA Shenkman Leila Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:21
pm 7.  USA Shim Leah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:23
pm 8.  USA Zhang Reya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:25
pm 9.  USA Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:27
pm 10.  USA Jonkers Eliane Premier Gymnastics 2013 Level 5 R2 2

07:29
pm 11.  USA Luchynskyy Sofiya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:30
pm 12.  USA Contreras-Ramirez Juilen ANS Rhythmics 2013 Level 5 R2 2

07:32
pm 13.  USA Dyer Jasmine Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:34
pm 14.  USA Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012 Level 5 R2 2

07:36
pm 15.  USA Londono Maya Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:38
pm 16.  USA Sugrobova Maria IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:40
pm 17.  USA Colon Lusmeily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:42
pm 18.  USA Liu Hannah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:44
pm 19.  USA Shenkman Leila Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:46
pm 20.  USA Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:48
pm 21.  USA Zhang Reya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R1 1

07:49
pm 22.  USA Shim Leah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:51
pm 23.  USA Jonkers Eliane Premier Gymnastics 2013 Level 5 R1 1

07:53
pm 24.  USA Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:55
pm 25.  USA Contreras-Ramirez Juilen ANS Rhythmics 2013 Level 5 R1 1

07:57
pm 26.  USA Luchynskyy Sofiya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R2 2

07:59
pm 27.  USA Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012 Level 5 R1 1

08:01
pm 28.  USA Dyer Jasmine Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R2 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
08:03
pm 29.  USA Sugrobova Maria IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:05
pm 30.  USA Londono Maya Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:07
pm 31.  USA Liu Hannah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:08
pm 32.  USA Colon Lusmeily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:10
pm 33.  USA Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:12
pm 34.  USA Shenkman Leila Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:14
pm 35.  USA Shim Leah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:16
pm 36.  USA Zhang Reya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:18
pm 37.  USA Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:20
pm 38.  USA Jonkers Eliane Premier Gymnastics 2013 Level 5 R4 2

08:22
pm 39.  USA Luchynskyy Sofiya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:24
pm 40.  USA Contreras-Ramirez Juilen ANS Rhythmics 2013 Level 5 R4 2

08:26
pm 41.  USA Dyer Jasmine Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:27
pm 42.  USA Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012 Level 5 R4 2

08:29
pm 43.  USA Londono Maya Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:31
pm 44.  USA Sugrobova Maria IK school of gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:33
pm 45.  USA Colon Lusmeily Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana

Savenkova 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:35
pm 46.  USA Liu Hannah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:37
pm 47.  USA Shenkman Leila Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:39
pm 48.  USA Voldiner Milana Florida Gymnastics Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:41
pm 49.  USA Zhang Reya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R3 1

08:43
pm 50.  USA Shim Leah Prima RG 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:45
pm 51.  USA Jonkers Eliane Premier Gymnastics 2013 Level 5 R3 1

08:46
pm 52.  USA Ding Iris Premier Gymnastics 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:48
pm 53.  USA Contreras-Ramirez Juilen ANS Rhythmics 2013 Level 5 R3 1

08:50
pm 54.  USA Luchynskyy Sofiya Freedom Academy 2017 Level 5 R4 2

08:52
pm 55.  USA Zamora Anabella Miami Stars Gymnastics 2012 Level 5 R3 1

08:54
pm 56.  USA Dyer Jasmine Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2017 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2018
02/08/2026 08:30am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
08:30
am 1.  USA Savelyeva Paulina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:31
am 2.  USA Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:33
am 3.  USA Bushueva Victoria IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:35
am 4.  USA Neverova Ariana Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:37
am 5.  USA Tivonenko Eleonora Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:39
am 6.  USA Kisseleva Alevtina Fitness Elite Training Center 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:41
am 7.  USA Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:43
am 8.  USA Xu Alina Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:45
am 9.  USA Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:47
am 10.  USA Hlushka Katherine Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:49
am 11.  USA Kamenskaia Emma Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:50
am 12.  USA Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:52
am 13.  USA Morgan Kira IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:54
am 14.  USA Jiang Sofia Charleston School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

08:56
am 15.  USA Kurinets Simone Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R1 1

08:58
am 16.  USA Vodopian Mia Rhythmic Life 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:00
am 17.  USA Sy Calla Freedom Academy 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:02
am 18.  USA Garcia Isabella Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:04
am 19.  USA Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:06
am 20.  USA Savelyeva Paulina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:08
am 21.  USA Neverova Ariana Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:09
am 22.  USA Bushueva Victoria IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:11
am 23.  USA Kisseleva Alevtina Fitness Elite Training Center 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:13
am 24.  USA Tivonenko Eleonora Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:15
am 25.  USA Xu Alina Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:17
am 26.  USA Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:19
am 27.  USA Hlushka Katherine Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:21
am 28.  USA Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R2 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:23
am 29.  USA Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:25
am 30.  USA Kamenskaia Emma Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:27
am 31.  USA Jiang Sofia Charleston School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:28
am 32.  USA Morgan Kira IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:30
am 33.  USA Vodopian Mia Rhythmic Life 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:32
am 34.  USA Kurinets Simone Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:34
am 35.  USA Garcia Isabella Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R1 1

09:36
am 36.  USA Sy Calla Freedom Academy 2018 Level 5 R2 2

09:38
am 37.  USA Savelyeva Paulina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R3 1

09:40
am 38.  USA Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018 Level 5 R4 2

09:42
am 39.  USA Bushueva Victoria IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

09:44
am 40.  USA Neverova Ariana Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R4 2

09:46
am 41.  USA Tivonenko Eleonora Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 5 R3 1

09:47
am 42.  USA Kisseleva Alevtina Fitness Elite Training Center 2018 Level 5 R4 2

09:49
am 43.  USA Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

09:51
am 44.  USA Xu Alina Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2018 Level 5 R4 2

09:53
am 45.  USA Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R3 1

09:55
am 46.  USA Hlushka Katherine Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

09:57
am 47.  USA Kamenskaia Emma Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R3 1

09:59
am 48.  USA Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:01
am 49.  USA Morgan Kira IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:03
am 50.  USA Jiang Sofia Charleston School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:05
am 51.  USA Kurinets Simone Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:06
am 52.  USA Vodopian Mia Rhythmic Life 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:08
am 53.  USA Sy Calla Freedom Academy 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:10
am 54.  USA Garcia Isabella Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:12
am 55.  USA Gaitan Adeline Sonya Flex Academy 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:14
am 56.  USA Savelyeva Paulina Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:16
am 57.  USA Neverova Ariana Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R3 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:18
am 58.  USA Bushueva Victoria IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:20
am 59.  USA Kisseleva Alevtina Fitness Elite Training Center 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:22
am 60.  USA Tivonenko Eleonora Anna Bessonova’s school 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:24
am 61.  USA Xu Alina Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:25
am 62.  USA Talambat Teia Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:27
am 63.  USA Hlushka Katherine Rising Star Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:29
am 64.  USA Sholoshenko Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:31
am 65.  USA Khunteyev Eva IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:33
am 66.  USA Kamenskaia Emma Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:35
am 67.  USA Jiang Sofia Charleston School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:37
am 68.  USA Morgan Kira IK school of gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:39
am 69.  USA Vodopian Mia Rhythmic Life 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:41
am 70.  USA Kurinets Simone Rhythmic Art 2018 Level 5 R4 2

10:43
am 71.  USA Garcia Isabella Premier Gymnastics 2018 Level 5 R3 1

10:44
am 72.  USA Sy Calla Freedom Academy 2018 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2016 Jan-Apr
02/08/2026 10:50am

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:50
am 1.  USA Zhou Thea Aspire School of Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

10:51
am 2.  USA Barrantes Sofia Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

10:53
am 3.  USA Khudzei Solomiia Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

10:55
am 4.  USA Medina Palomera Yatzi Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

10:57
am 5.  USA Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

10:59
am 6.  USA Saduakas Aru Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:01
am 7.  USA Ryans Nika Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:03
am 8.  USA Mascarenhas Emma Freedom Academy 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:05
am 9.  USA Huang Ivy Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:07
am 10.  USA Chen Sidney E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:09
am 11.  USA Barrantes Sofia Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:10
am 12.  USA Zhou Thea Aspire School of Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:12
am 13.  USA Medina Palomera Yatzi Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:14
am 14.  USA Khudzei Solomiia Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:16
am 15.  USA Saduakas Aru Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:18
am 16.  USA Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:20
am 17.  USA Mascarenhas Emma Freedom Academy 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:22
am 18.  USA Ryans Nika Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:24
am 19.  USA Chen Sidney E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

11:26
am 20.  USA Huang Ivy Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R2 2

11:28
am 21.  USA Zhou Thea Aspire School of Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:29
am 22.  USA Barrantes Sofia Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:31
am 23.  USA Khudzei Solomiia Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:33
am 24.  USA Medina Palomera Yatzi Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:35
am 25.  USA Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:37
am 26.  USA Saduakas Aru Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:39
am 27.  USA Ryans Nika Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:41
am 28.  USA Mascarenhas Emma Freedom Academy 2016 Level 5 R4 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:43
am 29.  USA Huang Ivy Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:45
am 30.  USA Chen Sidney E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:47
am 31.  USA Barrantes Sofia Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:48
am 32.  USA Zhou Thea Aspire School of Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:50
am 33.  USA Medina Palomera Yatzi Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:52
am 34.  USA Khudzei Solomiia Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:54
am 35.  USA Saduakas Aru Sky Gymnastics by Svetlana Savenkova 2016 Level 5 R3 1

11:56
am 36.  USA Undavia Julia Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

11:58
am 37.  USA Mascarenhas Emma Freedom Academy 2016 Level 5 R3 1

12:00
pm 38.  USA Ryans Nika Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

12:02
pm 39.  USA Chen Sidney E.K. Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

12:04
pm 40.  USA Huang Ivy Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2016 Sep-Dec
02/08/2026 12:40pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
12:40
pm 1.  USA Kharisova Arina Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

12:41
pm 2.  USA Haskins Stella ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

12:43
pm 3.  USA Liashko Sofia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R1 1

12:45
pm 4.  USA Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R2 2

12:47
pm 5.  USA Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

12:49
pm 6.  USA Kostrykov Eliza Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

12:51
pm 7.  USA Shen Catherine Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R1 1

12:53
pm 8.  USA Yamada Emma Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R2 2

12:55
pm 9.  USA Li Muyan Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

12:57
pm 10.  USA Tishkov Liel Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R2 2

12:59
pm 11.  USA Burkut Miroslava Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:00
pm 12.  USA Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:02
pm 13.  USA Solel Chloe Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:04
pm 14.  USA Kharisova Arina Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:06
pm 15.  USA Haskins Stella ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:08
pm 16.  USA Liashko Sofia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:10
pm 17.  USA Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:12
pm 18.  USA Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:14
pm 19.  USA Kostrykov Eliza Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:16
pm 20.  USA Shen Catherine Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:18
pm 21.  USA Yamada Emma Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:19
pm 22.  USA Li Muyan Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:21
pm 23.  USA Tishkov Liel Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:23
pm 24.  USA Burkut Miroslava Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:25
pm 25.  USA Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R1 1

01:27
pm 26.  USA Solel Chloe Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R2 2

01:29
pm 27.  USA Kharisova Arina Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:31
pm 28.  USA Haskins Stella ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
01:33
pm 29.  USA Liashko Sofia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:35
pm 30.  USA Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:37
pm 31.  USA Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:38
pm 32.  USA Kostrykov Eliza Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:40
pm 33.  USA Shen Catherine Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:42
pm 34.  USA Yamada Emma Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:44
pm 35.  USA Li Muyan Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:46
pm 36.  USA Tishkov Liel Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:48
pm 37.  USA Burkut Miroslava Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:50
pm 38.  USA Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:52
pm 39.  USA Solel Chloe Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:54
pm 40.  USA Kharisova Arina Rising Star Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:56
pm 41.  USA Haskins Stella ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

01:57
pm 42.  USA Liashko Sofia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R4 2

01:59
pm 43.  USA Acuna Victoria Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R3 1

02:01
pm 44.  USA Landivar Adelina Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

02:03
pm 45.  USA Kostrykov Eliza Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

02:05
pm 46.  USA Shen Catherine Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R4 2

02:07
pm 47.  USA Yamada Emma Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R3 1

02:09
pm 48.  USA Li Muyan Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

02:11
pm 49.  USA Tishkov Liel Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R3 1

02:13
pm 50.  USA Burkut Miroslava Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R4 2

02:15
pm 51.  USA Rivera Aruzhan Sonya Flex Academy 2016 Level 5 R3 1

02:16
pm 52.  USA Solel Chloe Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Child 2016 May-Aug
02/08/2026 02:25pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
02:25
pm 1.  USA Zakharchyk Evelina Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:26
pm 2.  USA Nikonova Katerina Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:28
pm 3.  USA Kulykova Yeva Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:30
pm 4.  USA Shimizu Mirei Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:32
pm 5.  USA Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:34
pm 6.  USA Bhatt Aabha Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:36
pm 7.  USA Yue Lynna Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:38
pm 8.  USA Soto Zambrano Aranza ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:40
pm 9.  USA Chen Emilia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:42
pm 10.  USA Savikhina Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:44
pm 11.  USA Nikonova Katerina Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:45
pm 12.  USA Zakharchyk Evelina Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:47
pm 13.  USA Shimizu Mirei Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:49
pm 14.  USA Kulykova Yeva Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:51
pm 15.  USA Bhatt Aabha Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:53
pm 16.  USA Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:55
pm 17.  USA Soto Zambrano Aranza ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

02:57
pm 18.  USA Yue Lynna Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R2 2

02:59
pm 19.  USA Savikhina Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R1 1

03:01
pm 20.  USA Chen Emilia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R2 2

03:03
pm 21.  USA Zakharchyk Evelina Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:04
pm 22.  USA Nikonova Katerina Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:06
pm 23.  USA Kulykova Yeva Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:08
pm 24.  USA Shimizu Mirei Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:10
pm 25.  USA Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:12
pm 26.  USA Bhatt Aabha Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:14
pm 27.  USA Yue Lynna Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:16
pm 28.  USA Soto Zambrano Aranza ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
03:18
pm 29.  USA Chen Emilia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:20
pm 30.  USA Savikhina Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:22
pm 31.  USA Nikonova Katerina Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:23
pm 32.  USA Zakharchyk Evelina Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:25
pm 33.  USA Shimizu Mirei Boston Rhythmic 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:27
pm 34.  USA Kulykova Yeva Rhythmic Art 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:29
pm 35.  USA Bhatt Aabha Liberty Academy of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:31
pm 36.  USA Polunkin Nicole Florida Gymnastics Academy 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:33
pm 37.  USA Soto Zambrano Aranza ANS Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:35
pm 38.  USA Yue Lynna Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2016 Level 5 R4 2

03:37
pm 39.  USA Savikhina Elizaveta Premier Gymnastics 2016 Level 5 R3 1

03:39
pm 40.  USA Chen Emilia Prima RG 2016 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Hope 2014
02/08/2026 03:45pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
03:45
pm 1.  USA Jin Callie Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R1 1

03:46
pm 2.  USA Ochoa Linnea Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R2 2

03:48
pm 3.  USA Skuza Lila Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 5 R1 1

03:50
pm 4.  USA Soares Samyra Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R2 2

03:52
pm 5.  USA Lam Sophie Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R1 1

03:54
pm 6.  USA Sodikjonova Sofia Sonya Flex Academy 2014 Level 5 R2 2

03:56
pm 7.  USA Cho Hannah Freedom Academy 2014 Level 5 R1 1

03:58
pm 8.  USA Kargov Emma Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:00
pm 9.  USA Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:02
pm 10.  USA Kawanami Moe Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:04
pm 11.  USA Santiago Alice OK Rhythmic Empire 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:05
pm 12.  USA Fowler Rebecca Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:07
pm 13.  USA Arias-veiga Leila Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:09
pm 14.  USA Blanco Jimena Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:11
pm 15.  USA Hoehne Garmina ANS Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:13
pm 16.  USA Jin Callie Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:15
pm 17.  USA Ochoa Linnea Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:17
pm 18.  USA Skuza Lila Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:19
pm 19.  USA Soares Samyra Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:21
pm 20.  USA Lam Sophie Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:23
pm 21.  USA Sodikjonova Sofia Sonya Flex Academy 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:24
pm 22.  USA Cho Hannah Freedom Academy 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:26
pm 23.  USA Kargov Emma Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:28
pm 24.  USA Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:30
pm 25.  USA Kawanami Moe Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:32
pm 26.  USA Santiago Alice OK Rhythmic Empire 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:34
pm 27.  USA Fowler Rebecca Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:36
pm 28.  USA Arias-veiga Leila Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R2 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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04:38
pm 29.  USA Blanco Jimena Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R1 1

04:40
pm 30.  USA Hoehne Garmina ANS Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R2 2

04:42
pm 31.  USA Jin Callie Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R3 1

04:43
pm 32.  USA Ochoa Linnea Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R4 2

04:45
pm 33.  USA Skuza Lila Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 5 R3 1

04:47
pm 34.  USA Soares Samyra Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R4 2

04:49
pm 35.  USA Lam Sophie Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R3 1

04:51
pm 36.  USA Sodikjonova Sofia Sonya Flex Academy 2014 Level 5 R4 2

04:53
pm 37.  USA Cho Hannah Freedom Academy 2014 Level 5 R3 1

04:55
pm 38.  USA Kargov Emma Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R4 2

04:57
pm 39.  USA Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R3 1

04:59
pm 40.  USA Kawanami Moe Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:01
pm 41.  USA Santiago Alice OK Rhythmic Empire 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:02
pm 42.  USA Fowler Rebecca Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:04
pm 43.  USA Arias-veiga Leila Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:06
pm 44.  USA Blanco Jimena Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:08
pm 45.  USA Hoehne Garmina ANS Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:10
pm 46.  USA Jin Callie Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:12
pm 47.  USA Ochoa Linnea Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:14
pm 48.  USA Skuza Lila Rhythmic Art 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:16
pm 49.  USA Soares Samyra Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:18
pm 50.  USA Lam Sophie Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:20
pm 51.  USA Sodikjonova Sofia Sonya Flex Academy 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:21
pm 52.  USA Cho Hannah Freedom Academy 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:23
pm 53.  USA Kargov Emma Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:25
pm 54.  USA Bustos Alejandra Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:27
pm 55.  USA Kawanami Moe Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:29
pm 56.  USA Santiago Alice OK Rhythmic Empire 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:31
pm 57.  USA Fowler Rebecca Boston Rhythmic 2014 Level 5 R3 1
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05:33
pm 58.  USA Arias-veiga Leila Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R4 2

05:35
pm 59.  USA Blanco Jimena Miami Stars Gymnastics 2014 Level 5 R3 1

05:37
pm 60.  USA Hoehne Garmina ANS Rhythmics 2014 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Hope 2015 Jan-Aug
02/08/2026 06:15pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
06:15
pm 1.  USA Sodhi Olivia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:16
pm 2.  USA Godoy Ella Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:18
pm 3.  USA Bakinskiy Diana Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:20
pm 4.  USA Moon Katherine Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:22
pm 5.  USA Hudson Carrie-Belle Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:24
pm 6.  USA Vikara Eloise Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:26
pm 7.  USA Bagautdinova Milana Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:28
pm 8.  USA Tsai Ashley Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:30
pm 9.  USA Ramsey Haleigh ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:32
pm 10.  USA Durand Izalya Premier Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:34
pm 11.  USA Krampf Isabella Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:35
pm 12.  USA Shumkov Anya Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:37
pm 13.  USA Godoy Ella Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:39
pm 14.  USA Sodhi Olivia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:41
pm 15.  USA Moon Katherine Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:43
pm 16.  USA Bakinskiy Diana Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:45
pm 17.  USA Vikara Eloise Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:47
pm 18.  USA Hudson Carrie-Belle Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:49
pm 19.  USA Tsai Ashley Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:51
pm 20.  USA Bagautdinova Milana Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:53
pm 21.  USA Durand Izalya Premier Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:54
pm 22.  USA Ramsey Haleigh ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

06:56
pm 23.  USA Shumkov Anya Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2015 Level 5 R1 1

06:58
pm 24.  USA Krampf Isabella Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R2 2

07:00
pm 25.  USA Sodhi Olivia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:02
pm 26.  USA Godoy Ella Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:04
pm 27.  USA Bakinskiy Diana Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:06
pm 28.  USA Moon Katherine Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R4 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
07:08
pm 29.  USA Hudson Carrie-Belle Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:10
pm 30.  USA Vikara Eloise Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:12
pm 31.  USA Bagautdinova Milana Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:13
pm 32.  USA Tsai Ashley Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:15
pm 33.  USA Ramsey Haleigh ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:17
pm 34.  USA Durand Izalya Premier Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:19
pm 35.  USA Krampf Isabella Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:21
pm 36.  USA Shumkov Anya Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:23
pm 37.  USA Godoy Ella Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:25
pm 38.  USA Sodhi Olivia Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:27
pm 39.  USA Moon Katherine Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:29
pm 40.  USA Bakinskiy Diana Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:31
pm 41.  USA Vikara Eloise Nely’s School of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:32
pm 42.  USA Hudson Carrie-Belle Charleston School of Rhythmic

Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:34
pm 43.  USA Tsai Ashley Freedom Academy 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:36
pm 44.  USA Bagautdinova Milana Anna Bessonova’s school 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:38
pm 45.  USA Durand Izalya Premier Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:40
pm 46.  USA Ramsey Haleigh ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

07:42
pm 47.  USA Shumkov Anya Solo Rhythmic at Jump TNT 2015 Level 5 R3 1

07:44
pm 48.  USA Krampf Isabella Rhythmic Art 2015 Level 5 R4 2
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Level 5 Hope 2015 Sep-Dec
02/08/2026 07:50pm

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
07:50
pm 1.  USA Rao Aria Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

07:51
pm 2.  USA Grebenchuk Nicole Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R2 2

07:53
pm 3.  USA Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R1 1

07:55
pm 4.  USA Qiu Karina Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

07:57
pm 5.  USA Litvin Natasha Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R1 1

07:59
pm 6.  USA Sporrer Katarina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:01
pm 7.  USA Vera Natalia ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:03
pm 8.  USA Fileva Kalina Sonya Flex Academy 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:05
pm 9.  USA Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:07
pm 10.  USA Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:09
pm 11.  USA Furufu Sumire Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:10
pm 12.  USA Rao Aria Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:12
pm 13.  USA Grebenchuk Nicole Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:14
pm 14.  USA Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:16
pm 15.  USA Qiu Karina Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:18
pm 16.  USA Litvin Natasha Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:20
pm 17.  USA Sporrer Katarina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:22
pm 18.  USA Vera Natalia ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:24
pm 19.  USA Fileva Kalina Sonya Flex Academy 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:26
pm 20.  USA Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:28
pm 21.  USA Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R1 1

08:29
pm 22.  USA Furufu Sumire Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R2 2

08:31
pm 23.  USA Rao Aria Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:33
pm 24.  USA Grebenchuk Nicole Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R4 2

08:35
pm 25.  USA Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:37
pm 26.  USA Qiu Karina Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

08:39
pm 27.  USA Litvin Natasha Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:41
pm 28.  USA Sporrer Katarina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

Kathy Archbold
Draft
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08:43
pm 29.  USA Vera Natalia ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:45
pm 30.  USA Fileva Kalina Sonya Flex Academy 2015 Level 5 R4 2

08:47
pm 31.  USA Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:48
pm 32.  USA Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R4 2

08:50
pm 33.  USA Furufu Sumire Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:52
pm 34.  USA Rao Aria Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

08:54
pm 35.  USA Grebenchuk Nicole Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R3 1

08:56
pm 36.  USA Pastukhova Evelyn Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R4 2

08:58
pm 37.  USA Qiu Karina Liberty Academy of Rhythmic Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

09:00
pm 38.  USA Litvin Natasha Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R4 2

09:02
pm 39.  USA Sporrer Katarina Tampa Bay Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R3 1

09:04
pm 40.  USA Vera Natalia ANS Rhythmics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

09:06
pm 41.  USA Fileva Kalina Sonya Flex Academy 2015 Level 5 R3 1

09:07
pm 42.  USA Valero Maria Eliza Miami Stars Gymnastics 2015 Level 5 R4 2

09:09
pm 43.  USA Kudenejeva Sofia Florida Gymnastics Academy 2015 Level 5 R3 1

09:11
pm 44.  USA Furufu Sumire Boston Rhythmic 2015 Level 5 R4 2


